Sen. Mannen ,Halve Marathon
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Naam

Paul Darthet
Ivan Degrieck
Sepp Vermeulen
Rini Bruggeman
Ivo Michiels
8jaak Luteyn

Marnix Bauwens

Ronald v.vlierkerghe

Joska Demuynck

John Logge

Bart Helewut

Daniel Bisschop
Eddy Basele

Ko Eversdijk

Marius Dek

Patrick Bauwens
Frank Verschorre

W de Spiegeleire
Ron Le Roy

Jaap Fremouw

Jan Louisse

John Guegquierre
Heinz-Peter Lauret
Jacco Herweyer
Valentino Overmexen
Luc Martens

Albert Barremaecker
Hans v.d. Griendt
Ronny de Martelaere

Gerard Posthuma
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Eddy de Baerdemaeker 62

Jan v/d Linde
Jan de Jonge
Paul Duevetter
Frans Daalman
Huub de Loos
Jan Geense

E Blaauw

Noel Vergraugge
Addie Dieleman
Ivan Kerckhove
Bram de Hullu
peter v.d. Wulp
Dirk Beschuyt
Frank de Bolster
Ray Corxnips
Francky Sierens
Eddy Caestecker
Erik suttels
Eddy Pekaar
Velu Sanmugan
Kees Marcusse

Theo Simons
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Club

Olym Brugyg
AA Gent
Scheldesp
AV'56
AMAVBrugge
Wielingen
StLaureins
Leiden Atl
Deerlijk
ABAV
Brugge
AMAV
Brugge
AV'56
AV'56
StLaureins
Breskens
ACME
Atletica
Breskens
Atletica
Dynamo
Wielingen
Biervliet
Scheldesp
Hengstdijk
ABAV
Atletica
IJzendijke
AV 56

BRRC
Wielingen
Terneuzen
Nieuwdorp
Breskens
Terneuzen
AV'56
Terneuzen
Assenede
sas v Gent
Brugge
Nieuwvliet
AV Sprint
ABAV

ACME

W' landkerk
Beklo
Brugge
Waarschoot
AV'SSE
Breskens
Middelburg
Dynamo
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1.09.50
1.11.40
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1.15.04
1.17.44
2%.37.82
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1.20.42
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1.21.21
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1.22.09
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12252
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1.27.34
1.28.01
1.28.09
1.28.48
1.29.02
1.29.21
1.29.36
1.29.38
1.30.03
1.30.10
1.30.11
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1,30.12
1.30.12
1.30.36
130,39
1.31.07
1.21.45
1.31.46
1.32.09
1.32.27
1.33.,46
1.33.59
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Luc de Jaeger
Erik Reynebeau

J Goossens

Rinus Reyngoudt
Johan Huygh

Jan de Block
Walter Goossen
T.Blomme

Frans de Boevere
Paul Keukeleire
F. Jansen

Dick Termorshuizen
Frank Sierens
Herman Kuijper
Jules van Mulken

Walter van Hee

Johnny de Martelaere

Johan Sijrier
Trees Vermeersach
Alex Lippens

Marc van Waes
Jaap Fremouw

Luc Veijs

Eddy van Campen
H.Platjouw

Peter Nicolai
Ronald v.d. Veire
Piet Spruijt
Patarick Dobbelaere
Ronny Scherbeyn
Daniel Tirri
Huguette Declerecq
Ernst Barents
Annette Heymans
Francois Dedecker
Manfred Ton

Hand de Groote
Frank Moore

B.P. Hamelinck
Filip Teirlinck
Roger Mortier
Ronny van Overloop
Luc Wauters
Ingrid Verheye
Adrie Camphens
Filip De Groote
Roland Degrain

G van de Bossche

Frans van Remoortere

Lenie v. Kleven

Gerard v. Remoortere

Wim Schinkel
Alonso Nunez
Eddy Govaert

Vivianne v Nevel
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Watervliet
Lochristi
RKHAV
Terneuzen
Sch'dijke
Costhurg
Breskens
ACME
Wielingen
ABAV
Terneuzen
Terneuzen
AMAVBrugge
Terneuzen
Groede
Oostburg
Yzendijke
Costburg
Sas v Gent
Axel
Yzendijke
Nieuwvliet
Knokke
Vlissingen
Gent
Breskens
Oostburyg
Texrneuzen
Schoondijk
Cadzand
Heist
Atletica
Terneuzen
Texrneuzen
Terneuzen
Middelburg
Nieuwvliet
LPK
Terneuzen
Maldegem
Bellem
Schoondijk
Assenede
Breskens
Terneuzen
Damme
Blankenber
Terneuzen
Oostburg
Atletica
Oostburg
Cost-Soubg
Burgos
Knckke
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